
LED lighting fittings for zone 1, 2, 21 & 22
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Explosion protection:   II2G Ex d IIC T6÷T5 Gb

  II2D Ex tb IIIC T80°C÷T95°C Db 

Ingress protection:  IP66/67

EC Type certificate:  CEC 11 ATEX 111

Ambient temp.:  -20°C ÷ +40°C (T6)

  -20°C ÷ +60°C (T5)

Body:  Light alloy with epoxy coating

Diffuser:   Tempered glass

Light source:  LED 115° CCT 4.500K   

Power supply:   230Vac 50/60Hz  ±10%

Cable entries:   2 entries ¾” NPT

Mounting brackets:  Standard ceiling mounting 

  brackets [C] included
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SELECTION CHART & DIMENSIONS
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FIG B

Article code

EVF 15 RUN 240

EVF 215 RUN 240

EVF 30 RUN 240

EVF 230 RUN 240 

EVF 40 RUN 240

EVF 240 RUN 240

Luminous Flux

 

1.800 lm

3.600 lm

3.600 lm

7.200 lm

4.500 lm

9.000 lm

 Power rating

1 x 17 W

2 x 17 W

1 x 35 W

2 x 35 W

1 x 44 W

2 x 44 W
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